Men's Handicap
Men's Nav Handicap
Women's Handicap

Holes
Raptor Tees Yards
R/N Combo Tees Yards
Navigator Tees Yards
Mustang Tees Yards
Par

9:02 A

Jack Dever (2)
Putts

Bruce Hoffman (2)
Putts

Diane Hoffman (3)
Putts

Gary Phillips (2)
Putts

9:10 A
David Hazelwood (1-Rap)
Putts

Mitch Johnson (1-Raptor)
Putts

Rhonda Johnson (3)
Putts

Tim Kosik (1l-Raptor)
Putts

9:18 A
Erick Ammons (2)
Putts

Jay Jackson (3)
Putts

Errol Thomas (2)
Putts

Rhane Thomas (4)
Putts

Carmichael Golf Club
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379
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2
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407
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9
11
3
147
135
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325
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260

13
7

6
328
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307
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11
15
17
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135
135
135
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3236
2968
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36

44
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14

45
14

44
15

44
12

49
17

45
16

43
14

44
19

47
17

43
14

60
20

16
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418
3717
377
300

16

18
11
149
149
125
125

Mather GC
18 14
6 18
12 10
12 13
462 283
462 283
404 271
404 271
5 4

5 3

1 0

5 5

2 2

5 6

1 3

5 6

1 2

5 4

2 2

5 5

1 2

5 5

2 2

5 5

2 2

6 5

2 1

6 4

1 1

6 4

1 1

7 8

2 2

343
343
328
328

8

2

2
16
528
432
432
432

4

4
14
17
424
424
337
267

6
10

18
394
394
319
319
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3167
3007
2736
2589

36

47

14

41
17

47
19

42
15

40
18

44
18

45
16

47
17

46
15

44
14

67
26

Total
6403
5975
5544
5178

72

91

30

81
31

92
33

86
30

84
30

71
25

89
34

88
30

91
36

93
32

87
28

127
46

Hdcp

68.
65.
69.

w u o

15

11

23

DNF

17

12

11

17

14

41

Net
120
115
112
119

76

70

69

77

77

DNF

72

76

80

76

73

86

GIR's/
Putts
1- 2
4- 8
2- 5
3- 4
8-17
0- 0
4- 8
2- 3
5-11
1- 3
3- 6
0- 0



Carmichael Golf Club Scorecard Information Mather GC April 30, 2022

Men's Handicap 3 9 17 5 1 13 11 7 15 2 16 18 14 12 10 8 4 6
Men's Nav Handicap 3 13 9 17 1 7 15 5 11 16 14 6 18 12 8 2 4 10
Women's Handicap 1 13 11 9 15 3 17 5 7 8 18 12 10 16 4 2 14 6
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Hdcp Net
Raptor Tees Yards 390 522 147 398 417 328 160 372 502 3236 418 149 462 283 166 343 528 424 394 3167 6403 70.1 120
R/N Combo Tees Yards 390 522 135 303 325 328 135 328 502 2968 377 149 462 283 143 343 432 424 394 3007 5975 68.0 115
Navigator Tees Yards 379 476 135 303 325 307 135 328 420 2808 377 125 404 271 143 328 432 337 319 2736 5544 65.5 112
Mustang Tees Yards 333 407 135 303 260 307 135 328 381 2589 300 125 404 271 143 328 432 267 319 2589 5178 69.3 119
Par 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 36 72
GIR's/
9:26 A Putts
Richard Cisneros (3) 6 5 3 6 4 7 3 6 7 47 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 46 93 21 72
Putts 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 16 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 16 32 3-7
Judi Ferreira (4) 6 13 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 53 5 5 7 5 5 5 7 6 6 51 104 34 70
Putts 2 2 1 1 2 3 1 2 2 16 2 1 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 18 34 1- 2
Judy Hales (4) 8 7 4 6 5 5 4 6 7 52 5 4 7 5 5 6 7 5 6 50 102 28 74
Putts 2 2 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 15 2 2 1 1 3 2 3 0 2 16 31 0- 0
Mike Neff (3) 5 11 3 5 6 5 4 6 8 53 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 7 5 46 99 20 79
Putts 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 17 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 15 32 3- 6
9:34 A
Mike Aceituno (2) 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 41 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 7 5 44 85 15 70
Putts 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 15 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 16 31 5-11
Sherry Aceituno (3) 9 6 6 8 6 6 5 6 7 59 4 6 7 5 4 6 6 6 5 49 108 26 82
Putts 3 1 3 2 1 3 3 3 3 22 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 19 41 0- 0
Sylvia Cisneros (4) 8 8 4 6 7 6 5 5 6 55 6 4 7 5 4 6 7 7 6 52 107 33 74
Putts 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 1 2 20 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 1 18 38 0- 0
9:42 A
Paul Kornowski (3) 6 8 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 48 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 7 6 52 100 19 81
Putts 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 19 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 16 35 2- 4
Lan Pham (4) 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 5 7 47 6 6 7 8 4 6 7 6 6 56 103 30 73
Putts 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 21 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 17 38 1- 2
Bill Wade (4-Navigator) 9 7 3 6 6 6 4 5 6 52 5 7 7 4 3 8 8 8 5 55 107 32 75
Putts 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 19 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 4 1 20 39 3-8
Lora Wade (4) 6 6 4 7 7 5 5 4 7 51 5 6 6 5 3 6 6 6 6 49 100 29 71

Putts 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 20 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 17 37 2- 4



Carmichael Golf Club Scorecard Information Mather GC April 30, 2022

Men's Handicap 3 9 17 5 1 13 11 7 15 2 16 18 14 12 10 8 4 6
Men's Nav Handicap 3 13 9 17 1 7 15 5 11 16 14 6 18 12 8 2 4 10
Women's Handicap 1 13 11 9 15 3 17 5 7 8 18 12 10 16 4 2 14 6
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Hdcp Net
Raptor Tees Yards 390 522 147 398 417 328 160 372 502 3236 418 149 462 283 166 343 528 424 394 3167 6403 70.1 120
R/N Combo Tees Yards 390 522 135 303 325 328 135 328 502 2968 377 149 462 283 143 343 432 424 394 3007 5975 68.0 115
Navigator Tees Yards 379 476 135 303 325 307 135 328 420 2808 377 125 404 271 143 328 432 337 319 2736 5544 65.5 112
Mustang Tees Yards 333 407 135 303 260 307 135 328 381 2589 300 125 404 271 143 328 432 267 319 2589 5178 69.3 119
Par 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 36 72
GIR's/
9:50 A Putts
Mike Agrippino (4) 5 7 3 4 5 7 4 5 7 47 6 3 7 5 4 8 6 6 6 51 98 26 72
Putts 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 16 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 16 32 2- 4
Alan Rankin (2) 5 7 4 6 4 4 2 5 7 44 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 8 5 48 92 13 79
Putts 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 19 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 17 36 5- 9
Ken Sano (2) 6 8 3 6 4 5 4 5 6 47 5 3 7 5 4 4 6 7 6 47 94 15 79
Putts 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 18 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 18 36 3- 6
9:58 A
Shawn Campbell (1-Rap) 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 42 4 3 5 6 4 6 7 6 5 46 88 13 75
Putts 1 2 3 3 1 1 2 1 2 16 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 21 37 6-13
Rick Givans (3) 7 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 8 53 5 5 6 5 5 8 7 5 5 51 104 21 83
Putts 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 20 1 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 18 38 0- 0
David Muth (2) 5 9 5 4 4 7 3 4 6 47 6 4 6 5 4 6 6 5 7 49 96 15 81
Putts 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 1 17 2 8] 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 21 38 5-12
Marcos Silva (1l-Raptor) 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 39 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 41 80 9 71

Putts 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 16 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 14 30 6-11



